
Vikan squeegees
The best of both hygiene & efficiency

 Hygienic single blade
Hygienic double blade
Classic double blade



Please note the f nger g

rip
.

E
A

S
Y 

REPLACEMENT

Please note the f nger g

rip
.

E
A

S
Y 

REPLACEMENT

Complete range

Vikan squeegees distinguish themselves not only 

by the high quality of the individual pro duct, but 

also by the extensive range. It is our conviction 

that hygiene is optimized when employees have 

access to the tools that suit both the task and the 

person best. With the right tools, the job is also 

carried out more effectively and efficiently.

Select the right squeegee for the job

Our broad range of squeegees cover all needs for 

professional cleaning where hygiene is essential. 

The selection spans from flexible and functional 

models with sponge rubber to fully moulded 

models with double-component rubber. 

To achieve the highest efficiency and hygiene, it is 

important to use the right squeegee for the job.

Replacing the replacement cassette is easy. 

Please note the finger grip.

Unique products 
for unique challenges

Single bladed

Double bladed

Classic double bladed



Ultra hygienic fully moulded single-blade 

squeegee.

For areas that require the highest level of 

hygiene.

Designed to be effective in use, but also 

easy to clean with no hiding places for dirt 

and microbes. Moreover, it can be auto-

claved at 121ºC.

What:

Where:

Why:

Hygienic single blade squeegee

A squeegee with replaceable cassette with 

either fixed or rotating neck.

Highly effective on tiled, uneven anti slip surfaces 

where hygiene is essential.

The unique design means you do not have to  

compromise between hygiene & efficiency.

What:

Where:

Why:

Hygienic double blade squeegee

A double blade sponge rubber squeegee with 

replaceable cassette with either fixed or rotating neck.

Areas with smooth or tiled surfaces with large  

amounts of liquid or debris.

The most effective squeegee for removing large 

amounts of liquid or debris quickly and effectively.

What:

Where:

Why:

Classic double blade squeegee



  WITH FIXED NECK

7711

7715

7713

7712

7714

Hand squeegee, 250 mm

700 mm

500 mm

400 mm

600 mm

  WITH REVOLVING NECK

7722

7724

400 mm

600 mm

  REPLACEMENT CASSETTE

7731

7735

7733

7732

7734

Hand squeegee, 250 mm

700 mm

500 mm

400 mm

600 mm

+2 +3 +4 +5 +6

+2 +3 +4 +5 +6

+2 +3 +4 +5 +6

+2+1 +3 +4 +5 +6 +7 +8 +9

+2 +3 +4 +5 +6

+2 +3 +4 +5 +6

+2 +3 +4 +5 +6

+2 +3 +4 +5 +6

+2 +3 +4 +5 +6

+2 +3 +4 +5 +6

+2 +3 +4 +5 +6

+2+1 +3 +4 +5 +6 +7 +8 +9

  WITH FIXED NECK

7751

7755

7753

7752

7754

Hand squeegee, 250 mm

700 mm

500 mm

400 mm

600 mm

  WITH REVOLVING NECK

7763

7762

7764

500 mm

400 mm

600 mm

  REPLACEMENT CASSETTE

7771

7775

7773

7772

7774

250 mm

700 mm

500 mm

400 mm

600 mm

+2+1 +3 +4 +5 +6

+2+1 +3 +4 +5 +6

+2+1 +3 +4 +5 +6 +9

+2+1 +3 +4 +5 +6 +7 +8 +9

+66 +77 +88

+2 +3 +4 +5 +6 +9

+2 +3 +4 +5 +6

+2 +3 +4 +5 +6 +9

+3 +5

+5 +9

+5 +9

+5 +9

+5

+5 +9

  WITH FIXED NECK

7125

7170

7150

7140

7160

Hand squeegee, 250 mm

700 mm

500 mm

400 mm

600 mm

+2+1 +3 +4 +5 +6 +7 +8

+2+1 +3 +4 +5 +6 +7 +8 +9 +66 +77 +88

+2+1 +3 +4 +5 +6

+2+1 +3 +4 +5 +6 +7 +8 +9 +66 +77 +88

+2+1 +3 +4 +5 +6

Visit us at vikan.com
Vikan A/S
Tel.: +45 96 14 26 00
vikan@vikan.com

Vikan (UK) Limited
Tel: +44 (0) 1793 71 67 60
sales@vikan.co.uk

A
rt. N

o: S
q

ueegees_4s-E
N

Hygienic  
single blade 
squeegee

Hygienic double blade squeegee

Classic double blade squeegee


