The best of both hygiene & efficiency VIKAN SQUEEGEES



Hygienic single blade Hygienic double blade Classic double blade

Unique products for unique challenges



Complete range

Vikan squeegees distinguish themselves not only by the high quality of the individual product, but also by the extensive range. It is our conviction that hygiene is optimized when employees have access to the tools that suit both the task and the person best. With the right tools, the job is also carried out more effectively and efficiently.

Select the right squeegee for the job

Our broad range of squeegees cover all needs for professional cleaning where hygiene is essential. The selection spans from flexible and functional models with sponge rubber to fully moulded models with double-component rubber. To achieve the highest efficiency and hygiene, it is important to use the right squeegee for the job. Replacing the replacement cassette is easy. **Please note the finger grip.**

Hygienic single blade squeegee

What:	Ultra hygienic fully moulded single-blade squeegee.				
Where:	For areas that require the highest level of hygiene.				
Why:	Designed to be effective in use, but also easy to clean with no hiding places for dirt and microbes. Moreover, it can be auto- claved at 121°C.				



Hygienic double blade squeegee

What:	A squeegee with replaceable cassette with either fixed or rotating neck.
Where:	Highly effective on tiled, uneven anti slip surfaces where hygiene is essential.
Why:	The unique design means you do not have to compromise between hygiene & efficiency.



Classic double blade squeegee

What:	A double blade sponge rubber squeegee with replaceable cassette with either fixed or rotating neck.			
Where:	Areas with smooth or tiled surfaces with large amounts of liquid or debris.			
Why:	The most effective squeegee for removing large amounts of liquid or debris quickly and effectively.			



Hygienic single blade squeegee

WITH FI	XED NECK	FDA Ŗ
7125	Hand squeegee, 250 mm	e1 +2 +3 +4 +5 +6 +7 +8
7140	400 mm	+1 +2 +3 +4 +5 +6 +7 +8 +9 +66 +77 +88
7150	500 mm	+1 +2 +3 +4 +5 +6
7160	600 mm	+1 +2 +3 +4 +5 +6 +7 +8 +9 +66 +77 +88
7170	700 mm	+1 +2 +3 +4 +5 +6

Hygienic double blade squeegee

WITH FIXED NECK					
7711	Hand squeegee, 250 mm 纪 🕫 4 🕫 +6				
7712	400 mm +2 +3 +4 +5 +6				
7713	500 mm •2 •3 •4 •5 •6				
7714	600 mm				
7715	700 mm 🔁 4 4 +5 +6				

WITH REVOLVING NECK			
7722	400 mm •2 •3 •4 •5 •6		
7724	600 mm 12 13 14 +5 +6		

REPLAC	REPLACEMENT CASSETTE				
7731	Hand squeegee, 250 mm 🔁 🛃 🕰 🕫				
7732	400 mm •2 •3 •4 •5 ••				
7733	500 mm 12 13 14 (+5) 18				
7734	600 mm 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69				
7735	700 mm •2 •3 •4 •5 ••				

Classic double blade squeegee

WITH FIXED NECK		WITH REVOLVING NECK		REPLACEMENT CASSETTE	
7751	Hand squeegee, 250 mm 🔨 😢 😼 🕶 🕫			7771	250 mm ⊮5
7752	400 mm 51 52 53 55 55 56	7762	400 mm •2 •3 •4 •5 •6	7772	400 mm ∳\$ ∳9
7753	500 mm 1 12 13 14 15 14 19	7763	500 mm €3 (+5)	7773	500 mm ⊮€ €9
7754	600 mm 666 977 688 61 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99	7764	600 mm +2 +3 +4 +5 +6 +9	7774	600 mm (+5) +9
7755	700 mm •2 •3 •6 +6 •9			7775	700 mm ⊮5 ₱⁰

Visit us at vikan.com

Vikan A/S

Tel.: +45 96 14 26 00 vikan@vikan.com

Vikan (UK) Limited Tel: +44 (0) 1793 71 67 60 sales@vikan.co.uk

